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COYOTE CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
2023-2024 PTO CALENDAR 

SAVE THE DATES! 
 

*Dates are subject to change.  Please see www.coyotecreekpto.org or PTO emails for updates 

Monday August 7 @ 4:00 – 6:00 pm Open House (Supply drop-off and Kona Ice) 

Tuesday August 8  First day of School 

Wednesday August 9 @ 4:00 – 8:00 pm Restaurant Night – Chipotle  

Thursday August 10 @ 4:30 – 6:00 pm Kindie supply drop-off/Popsicles on playground 

Friday August 11 @ 8:30 – 9:30 am Kindie Tea 

Friday August 11 @ 6:30 – 8:00 pm New-dle Night (Pasta dinner for new CCE families) 

Tuesday August 15 @ 6:00 – 7:00 pm PTO Meeting in Library 

Thursday August 17 @ 6:00 – 8:00 pm Back to School Night (6th grade: 5:30pm) 

Saturday August 19 @ 1:00 – 3:30 pm Carnival 

Wednesday August 23 @ 2:00pm Scurry Fun Run Assembly (for students) 

Wednesday August 30 @ 11:00am – 9:00 pm Restaurant Night – Modern Market  

Monday September 4  NO SCHOOL – LABOR DAY 

Thursday September 7 @ 8:45 – 11:00 am Scurry Fun Run 

Tuesday September 12 @ 4:00 – 8:00 pm Restaurant Night – Panera (9579 University Blvd) 

Tuesday September 12 @ 6:00 – 7:00 pm PTO Meeting in Library (SAC mtg 7-8pm) 

Friday September 22  NO SCHOOL 

Tuesday September 26 @ TBD Scurry Fun Run Prize Day 

Wednesday September 27 @ 11:00am - 11:30pm Restaurant Night – Buffalo Wild Wings 

Tuesday October 3 @ 6:00 – 7:00 pm PTO Meeting in Library 

Monday October 9 @ TBD Fall Conferences (ALL WEEK) 

Monday October 9 @ TBD Staff Appreciation (ALL WEEK) 

Monday October 9 @ TBD Book Fair (ALL WEEK) 

Wednesday October 11  Restaurant Night – Panda Express  

Monday October 16  NO SCHOOL - FALL BREAK (ALL WEEK) 

Wednesday October 25 @ All day Restaurant Night – Zelle’s  

Friday November 3  NO SCHOOL 

Wednesday November 8  Restaurant Night – Cuba Cuba  

Tuesday November 14 @ 6:00 – 7:00 pm PTO Meeting in Library (SAC mtg 7-8pm) 

Wednesday November 15 @ 6:00 – 7:00 pm  Canvas & Cookies by Ms. Montano 

Monday November 20  NO SCHOOL – THANKSGIVING BREAK 

Tuesday December 5 @ TBD Holiday Shop (December 5-7, set up on Dec 4) 

Tuesday December 5 @ 6:00 – 7:00 pm PTO Meeting in Library 

Wednesday December 6  Restaurant Night – Sports Lounge Off Broadway 

Thursday December 14 @ 5:30 – 7:00 pm Holiday Light Tour 

Friday December 22  NO SCHOOL – WINTER BREAK (return January 9) 

Monday January 15  NO SCHOOL 

Tuesday January 16 @ 6:00 – 7:00 pm PTO Meeting in Library 

Friday January 26 @ TBD CCE’s Got Talent – Talent Show  

Friday February 9 @ TBD Glow Dance 

Tuesday February 13 @ 6:00 – 7:00 pm PTO Meeting in Library 

Friday February 16  NO SCHOOL 

Monday  February 19  NO SCHOOL – President’s Day  

Friday March 1 @ 6:00 – 7:30 pm Lucky Duck Bingo / In N Out night 

Tuesday March 5 @ 6:00 – 7:00 pm PTO Meeting in Library 

Monday March 11 @ TBD Spring Conferences (ALL WEEK) 

Monday March 18  NO SCHOOL – SPRING BREAK (ALL WEEK) 

Wednesday April 3 @ 6:00 – 7:00 pm Canvas & Cookies by Ms. Montano 
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Tuesday April 9 @ 6:00 – 7:00 pm PTO Meeting in Library 

Friday April 19  NO SCHOOL 

Friday April 26  NO SCHOOL  

Tuesday May 14 @ 6:00 – 7:00 pm PTO Meeting in Library 

Thursday May 23  Last Day of School  

 
 


